Shop: DEKRA MFC Report ID: MAXIA20231222114507

«  Tel: -- Test Time: 2023-12-22 11:45:07
AUTEL

Technician: Sbu

Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

GreatWall VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/GreatWall/Haval First Love/-- Odometer Reading: 10719
VIN: LGWEE4A58PK607875 License Plate: KWVO70MP
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V8.60 Repair Order Number: --
(2) System Scanned(17)
System

ECM (Engine System)-ECM (Engine System (UMC -
4G15H&AG1 5K§)

AT (AT System)-TCU (Transmission Control Unit
7DCT - 450)

ESP (Electronic Stability Program)
SRS (Airbag System)

BCM (Body Control Module)-KBCM (KSD body
electronic domain control unit)

ICM/IP (Instrument cluster system)-IP (IP System,
3.5Inch

TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System)
GW (Gateway)
A/C (automatic air conditioning system)

APS (Automatic Parking System) ABAS

CSA (group with switch assembly)

EPS (Electric Power Steering )-EPS (Bosch Electronic
Power Steering System)

F-PBOX (Front Fuse Box Module)
R-PBOX (Rear Fuse Box Module)

HUT (Navigation System)
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RPAS (Parking Assistant System - rear) ABAS

SBWM (Electronic Gearshift)-SBWM (Mind Electronic
Shift Lever Assembly)

@ pTC (44)

ESP (Electronic Stability Program) (1 DTC)

DTC
U016386

Description

Please refer to vehicle service manual.

SRS (Airbag System) (1 DTC)

DTC
ul10116

Description

Diagnostic voltage too low

TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System) (1 DTC)

DTC
u016387

Description

Lost communication with HUT

A/C (automatic air conditioning system) (6 DTCs)

DTC

u024587
ul10116
B140915
u012287
u110887
U015587

Description

Lost communication with HUT

System voltage too low

Indoor temperature sensor circuit open or short to power
Lost communication with electronic stability program
Lost communication with F-PBOX

Lost communication with IP

APS (Automatic Parking System) (3 DTCs)

DTC

u024587
U012286
ul10116

Description
Lost communication with HUT

Please refer to vehicle service manual.

Voltage too low
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Status
History DTC

Status
History DTC

Status
History DTC

Status

History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC

Status

History DTC
History DTC
History DTC

EPS (Electric Power Steering )-EPS (Bosch Electronic Power Steering System) (2 DTCs)

DTC
C141500
C141500

Description
Power steering reduced due to voltage too low

Power steering reduced due to voltage too low

HUT (Navigation System) (27 DTCs)

DTC
B12BC87

Description

Front camera lost
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GreatWall/ Haval First Love/

B12BE87
B12BF87
u110017
ul10116
U007388
B1A0101
B1AO111
B1A0112
B1A0125
B1A0201
B1A0211
B1A0212
B1A0225
B1A0301
B1AO311
B1A0312
B1A0325
B1A0401
B1A0411
B1A0412
B1A0425
B108E87
B12BC87
B12BE87
B12BF87
B210613

Left camera lost

Right camera lost

Communication voltage too high
Communication voltage too low

CAN busoff

Left front speaker circuit short

Left front speaker circuit short to ground
Left front speaker circuit short to power
Please refer to vehicle service manual.
Right front speaker circuit short

Right front speaker circuit short to ground
Right front speaker circuit short to power
Please refer to vehicle service manual.
Left rear speaker circuit short

Left rear speaker circuit short to ground
Left rear speaker circuit short to power
Please refer to vehicle service manual.
Right rear speaker circuit short

Right rear speaker circuit short to ground
Right rear speaker circuit short to power
Please refer to vehicle service manual.
Lost communication with HD display
Front camera lost

Left camera lost

Right camera lost

FM/AM antenna circuit open

RPAS (Parking Assistant System - rear) (3 DTCs)

DTC

u024587
U012286
ul10116

Description
Lost communication with HUT
Electronic stability program checksum error

ECU voltage too low

HUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT
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Current DTC
Current DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
History DTC

Status

History DTC
History DTC
History DTC
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GreatWall/ Haval First Love/ Test Time: 2023-12-22 11:45:07 Report ID: MAXIA20231222114507

Technician Notes
2016210404

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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